KLS5-101 (Fast Blow ) Micro fuse Series
Ⅴ
ORDER INFORMATION
Micro fuse Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Product NO.: KLS5-101-5 FE -0315 H -T
FUSE AND FUSE HOLDER
Part Number

KLS5-101 (Fast Blow ) Micro fuse Series
Ⅴ
ORDER INFORMATION
Micro fuse Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Product NO.: KLS5-101-5 R F-0315 H -T
FUSE AND FUSE HOLDER
Part Number
250V
Rated current
Micro fuse Series
F = Fast Blow Type T = Slow Blow Type
R=Round Type E= square Type
With Out T=Bulk With T= taping
CCC SEMKO VDE UR(CUR) BSI PSECQC
5RF-0315H 315mA 400 O O O O O 0.024
5RF-0400H 400mA 370 O O O O O 0.044
5RF-0500H 500mA 350 O O O O O 0.074
5RF-0630H 630mA 320 O O O O O 0.128
5RF-0800H 800mA 300 O O O O O 0.235
5RF-010H 1A 280 O O O O O 0.328
5RF-013H 1.25A 280 O O O O O 0.563
5RF-016H 1.6A 250 O O O O O 1.11
5RF-020H 2A 240 O O O O O 1.71
5RF-025H 2.5A 200 O O O O O 2.96
5RF-032H 3.15A 180 O O O O O 2.8
5RF-040H 4A 160 O O O O O 4.61
5RF-050H 5A 150 O O O O O 7.56
5RF-063H 6.3A 150 O O O O O 13.4
Item.
Safety Approvals
Reference
(A2.Sec.)